BEER GARDEN MENU

LOCAL BITES

Herbed Pork Neck @ 85,000
Served with tamarind chili sauce

Barbecue Beef Skewers (4 pieces) @ 105,000
Lao style barbecue beef and vegetables skewers

Chicken Wings (6 pieces) @ 85,000
Deep fried chicken wings tossed with spicy honey barbecue sauce

Homemade Lao Sausage and Spicy Tomato Dip €@ 90,000
Homemade grilled pork sausage served with Lao spicy tomato dip

Spicy Seafood Salad @@ 105,000
Squids, shrimps, vegetables, chili and lime dressing

Salted & Spiced Nuts @ 49,000

Homemade Asian’s style mixed nuts

COMFORT SELECTION
Crowne Plaza Sliders (3 pieces) @ © © 95,000

Charcoal sesame buns, marinated beef patty,
caramelized onions, cheddar cheese and secret sauce

Charcuterie board @0 250,000
Selection of three types of cold cuts served with pickle vegetables

and bread

Cheese platter @® 0O 250,000

Selection of three types of cheese served with nuts, crackers
and dried fruits

Buncha Empanadas and Sweet Chili Sauce (5 pieces) 2@ ® 95,000

Vietnamese style pork empanadas served with sweet chili sauce

Truffle Fries 65,000
French fries with truffle mayonnaise
Cheesy Potato Croquettes (7 pieces) (0] 85,000

Fried potato and cheese croquettes, garlic mayonnaise

and chili tomato jam

Salt & Pepper Squid @ 89,000
Battered fried squids tossed with salt, pepper and chili,

served with roasted garlic lemon aioli

Margarita @ @ 0O 135,000
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, fresh tomatoes, local basil.

Prosciutto @ © 185,000
Napoli sauce, burrata, Prosciutto ham, fresh rocket and olive oil.

4 Cheese ©®0Q 185,000
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola, brie cheese and parmesan.

Smoked Salmon ®©Q 185,000
Cream base pizza with shallots, dill, capers and smoked salmon.

Mexican @ Q@ 185,000

Napoli sauce, mozzarella, spiced minced beef, sweet corn, peppers,
kidney beans, green chilis, sour cream and cilantro.

Pizza Gambas @ ©Q 195,000

Napoli sauce, mozzarella, prawns, roasted garlic, parsley and chili flakes
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DRAUGHT BEER
Heineken, Netherlands 350ml | 3L tower 59,000 | 449,000
Beerlao, Lao 350ml | 3L tower 49,000 I 339,000
BOTTLED BEER
Heineken 79,000
Beerlao Lager 59,000
Beerlao Gold 65,000
Beerlao Dark 65,000
Corona 145,000
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc 89,000
Carlsberg 59,000
OTHER DRINKS
Soft Drinks 39,000

Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda water, Tonic, Manao soda, Ginger Ale

Water

Acqua Panna 79,000 | 129,000
Italy 250 ml | 750ml

San Pellegrino 119,000 | 159,000

Italy 250ml | 750ml



BEER GARDEN MENU

COCKTAILS
Aperol Spritz

Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

Lao Tiki Punch
House-Made Falernum, Orange Liqueur, Passion fruit Puree,
Caramel and Angostura Bitters

Dark & Stormy Mojito
Dark Rum, Ginger Ale, Fresh Mint, Sugar, Lime, Angostura Bitters

Cosmopolitan
Citron vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice and lime

Margarita

Tequila blanca, orange liqueur, lime
Daiquiri

Rum, lime and sugar

Whiskey Sour

Bourbon whiskey, sugar, lime and egg white (optional)

Vodka Sour
Your choice of Raspberry, Mandarine, Peach, Pear or Blackcurrant vodka,
lime, sugar, Orange bitters and egg white (optional)

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila blanca, orange liqueur, lime and Coke

Mojito

Rum, mint, lime, sugar and splash of soda water
Caipirinha

Cachaca, demerara sugar and lime

Old-fashioned

Bourbon whiskey, sugar and Angostura bitters

Espresso Martini
Vodka, coffee liqueur, shot of espresso

Pifia Colada
Rum, coconut cream, pineapple

MOCKTAILS

Lao Lemonade
Coconut Malee, Coriander, Lime juice, Almond syrup, Ginger ale

Passion Fruit & Ginger
Passionfruit Puree, Orange juice, Ginger Juice, Caramel syru, Soda water

Berry Fizz
Raspberry Puree, Vanilla syrup, Lime juic, Soda water, Rosemary

FRESH JUICES & SHAKES
Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon
Apple
Coconut

WINES BY GLASS
Sparkling Wine
Jacob’s Creek Sparkling Wine, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Australia

White Wine

Anastasia, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Jacob's Creek Classic Chardonnay, Australia
Vifias Del Vero Coleccién Gewurztraminer, Spain

Red Wine

Anastasia, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Rawson’s Retreat Shiraz Cabernet, Australia
Matua Marlborough Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Dessert Wine
Moscato Fragantia No 6, Spain
Porto Westport Fine Tawny, Portugal

Beer Garden & Terrace

Open from 5:00 PM to 12:00 AM on Thursday, Friday and Saturday
All prices are in Lao Kip and subject to 10% Service Charge and 10% VAT

129,000

129,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

109,000

79,000

79,000

79,000

139,000
79,000
49,000
99.000
79,000

179,000

119,000
159,000
159,000

119,000
159,000
219,000

129,000
99,000



