BEER GARDEN MENU

—FOOD MENU—

LOCAL BITES

Herbed Pork Neck Served with tamarind chili sauce	85,000
Barbecue Beef Skewers (4 pieces) Barbecue Beef and vegetables skewers	105,000
Chicken Wings (6 pieces) ⊗ ⊗	85,000
Deep fried chicken wings tossed with spicy honey barbecue sauce Homemade Lao Sausage and Spicy Tomato Dip O Homemade grilled pork sausage served with Lao spicy tomato dip	90,000
Spicy Seafood Salad ⊕ ⊕ ⊕ Squids, shrimps, vegetables, chili and lime dressing	105,000
Salted & Spiced Nuts Homemade Asian's style mixed nuts	49,000
COMFORT SELECTION	
Crowne Plaza Sliders (3 pieces) (1) (2) (3) Charcoal sesame buns, marinated beef patty,	95,000
caramelized onions, cheddar cheese and secret sauce Charcuterie board ©	250,000
Selection of three types of cold cuts served with pickle vegetables and bread	
Cheese platter ① ② ② ② ② Selection of three types of cheese served with nuts, crackers	250,000
and dried fruits Buncha Empanadas and Sweet Chili Sauce (5 pieces) ⊕ ⊕ Vietnamese style pork empanadas served with sweet chili sauce	95,000
Truffle Fries 0	65,000
French fries with truffle mayonnaise Cheesy Potato Croquettes (7 pieces) © ® Tried potato and cheese croquettes, garlic mayonnaise	85,000
and chili tomato jam Salt & Pepper Squid	89,000
Battered fried squids tossed with salt, pepper and chili, served with roasted garlic lemon aioli	,
Margarita 🙆 🛈 🚳 Napoli sauce, mozzarella, fresh tomatoes, local basil.	135,000
Prosciutto (1) (2)	185,000
Napoli sauce, burrata, Prosciutto ham, fresh rocket and olive oil. 4 Cheese Ø 🐧 🚯	185,000
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola, brie cheese and parmesan. Smoked Salmon () ()	185,000
Cream base pizza with shallots, dill, capers and smoked salmon. Mexican (1) (2)	185,000
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, spiced minced beef, sweet corn, peppers, kidney beans, green chilis, sour cream and cilantro.	
Pizza Gambas (1) (2) Napoli sauce, mozzarella, prawns, roasted garlic, parsley and chili flakes	195,000
	A C 5
Vegetarian Vegan Celery Gluten Free Nuts Peanuts Milk Contains Contains Contains Contains Mollium Mustrad Crustaseau	Contains Contains Sulphur Sesame Seeds Dioxide

-BEVERAGE MENU-

DRAUGHT BEER

Heineken, Netherlands 350ml 3L tower	59,000 449,000
Beerlao, Lao 350ml 3L tower	49,000 339,000

BOTTLED BEER

Heineken	79,000
Beerlao Lager	59,000
Beerlao Gold	65,000
Beerlao Dark	65,000
Corona	145,000
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc	89,000
Carlsberg	59,000

OTHER DRINKS

Soft Drinks 39,000

Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda water, Tonic, Manao soda, Ginger Ale

Water

**acci	
Acqua Panna	79,000 129,000
Italy 250 ml 750ml	

 San Pellegrino
 119,000 | 159,000

 Italy 250ml | 750ml
 119,000 | 159,000

BEER GARDEN MENU

—BEVERAGE MENU-

COCKTAILS	
Aperol Spritz Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water	129,000
Lao Tiki Punch House-Made Falernum, Orange Liqueur, Passion fruit Puree, Caramel and Angostura Bitters	129,000
Dark & Stormy Mojito Dark Rum, Ginger Ale, Fresh Mint, Sugar, Lime, Angostura Bitters	109,000
Cosmopolitan Citron vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice and lime	109,000
Margarita Tequila blanca, orange liqueur, lime	109,000
Daiquiri Rum, lime and sugar	109,000
Whiskey Sour Bourbon whiskey, sugar, lime and egg white (optional)	109,000
Vodka Sour Your choice of Raspberry, Mandarine, Peach, Pear or Blackcurrant vodka, lime, sugar, Orange bitters and egg white (optional)	109,000
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, gin, rum, tequila blanca, orange liqueur, lime and Coke	109,000
Mojito Rum, mint, lime, sugar and splash of soda water	109,000
Caipirinha Cachaça, demerara sugar and lime	109,000
Old-fashioned Bourbon whiskey, sugar and Angostura bitters	109,000
Espresso Martini Vodka, coffee liqueur, shot of espresso	109,000
Piña Colada Rum, coconut cream, pineapple	109,000
MOCKTAILS	
MOCKTAILS Lao Lemonade Coconut Malee, Coriander, Lime juice, Almond syrup, Ginger ale	79,000
Lao Lemonade	79,000 79,000
Lao Lemonade Coconut Malee, Coriander, Lime juice, Almond syrup, Ginger ale Passion Fruit & Ginger	
Lao Lemonade Coconut Malee, Coriander, Lime juice, Almond syrup, Ginger ale Passion Fruit & Ginger Passionfruit Puree, Orange juice, Ginger Juice, Caramel syru, Soda water Berry Fizz	79,000
Lao Lemonade Coconut Malee, Coriander, Lime juice, Almond syrup, Ginger ale Passion Fruit & Ginger Passionfruit Puree, Orange juice, Ginger Juice, Caramel syru, Soda water Berry Fizz Raspberry Puree, Vanilla syrup, Lime juic, Soda water, Rosemary FRESH JUICES & SHAKES Orange	79,000 79,000 139,000
Lao Lemonade Coconut Malee, Coriander, Lime juice, Almond syrup, Ginger ale Passion Fruit & Ginger Passionfruit Puree, Orange juice, Ginger Juice, Caramel syru, Soda water Berry Fizz Raspberry Puree, Vanilla syrup, Lime juic, Soda water, Rosemary FRESH JUICES & SHAKES Orange Pineapple	79,000 79,000 139,000 79,000
Lao Lemonade Coconut Malee, Coriander, Lime juice, Almond syrup, Ginger ale Passion Fruit & Ginger Passionfruit Puree, Orange juice, Ginger Juice, Caramel syru, Soda water Berry Fizz Raspberry Puree, Vanilla syrup, Lime juic, Soda water, Rosemary FRESH JUICES & SHAKES Orange Pineapple Watermelon	79,000 79,000 139,000 79,000 49,000
Lao Lemonade Coconut Malee, Coriander, Lime juice, Almond syrup, Ginger ale Passion Fruit & Ginger Passionfruit Puree, Orange juice, Ginger Juice, Caramel syru, Soda water Berry Fizz Raspberry Puree, Vanilla syrup, Lime juic, Soda water, Rosemary FRESH JUICES & SHAKES Orange Pineapple	79,000 79,000 139,000 79,000
Lao Lemonade Coconut Malee, Coriander, Lime juice, Almond syrup, Ginger ale Passion Fruit & Ginger Passionfruit Puree, Orange juice, Ginger Juice, Caramel syru, Soda water Berry Fizz Raspberry Puree, Vanilla syrup, Lime juic, Soda water, Rosemary FRESH JUICES & SHAKES Orange Pineapple Watermelon Apple Coconut WINES BY GLASS	79,000 79,000 139,000 79,000 49,000 99.000
Lao Lemonade Coconut Malee, Coriander, Lime juice, Almond syrup, Ginger ale Passion Fruit & Ginger Passionfruit Puree, Orange juice, Ginger Juice, Caramel syru, Soda water Berry Fizz Raspberry Puree, Vanilla syrup, Lime juic, Soda water, Rosemary FRESH JUICES & SHAKES Orange Pineapple Watermelon Apple Coconut	79,000 79,000 139,000 79,000 49,000 99.000
Lao Lemonade Coconut Malee, Coriander, Lime juice, Almond syrup, Ginger ale Passion Fruit & Ginger Passionfruit Puree, Orange juice, Ginger Juice, Caramel syru, Soda water Berry Fizz Raspberry Puree, Vanilla syrup, Lime juic, Soda water, Rosemary FRESH JUICES & SHAKES Orange Pineapple Watermelon Apple Coconut WINES BY GLASS Sparkling Wine	79,000 79,000 139,000 79,000 49,000 99.000 79,000
Lao Lemonade Coconut Malee, Coriander, Lime juice, Almond syrup, Ginger ale Passion Fruit & Ginger Passionfruit Puree, Orange juice, Ginger Juice, Caramel syru, Soda water Berry Fizz Raspberry Puree, Vanilla syrup, Lime juic, Soda water, Rosemary FRESH JUICES & SHAKES Orange Pineapple Watermelon Apple Coconut WINES BY GLASS Sparkling Wine Jacob's Creek Sparkling Wine, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Australia White Wine Anastasia, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile Jacob's Creek Classic Chardonnay, Australia	79,000 79,000 139,000 79,000 49,000 99.000 79,000 119,000 159,000

